
Sleeper Sofa with 
Storage Chaise

WE MAKE IT EASY
Locally owned and operated!

3 Piece Sectional

Cozy cushions invite superior relaxation, while fresh l inen- look 
upholstery speaks to tried-and-true modern color palettes. Oversized Ottoman  $349.99

4.4 cu. ft. 
Top Load Washer
With Sanifresh cycle.
GTW334BMRWS

SALE ENDS Saturday, February 28th
www.schwartzfurniture.com

save
$600

    Big
Winter Sale
Interest Free with Equal Payments 
for 24 Months* * on approved credit. Terms & conditions apply. 

  see store associate for full details.

Jared

$899 after
savings

$38/mth

Edenfield
$1999 after

savings

$83/mth

save
$700

5 Piece Counter Dining SetMax $999 after
savings

$42/mth
Includes: Pub Table and 4 Stools

save
$600

Oversized 
Swivel ChairLindyn $1199 after

savings

$50/mth

save
$400

Sink into the spacious 
cushion and plan to stay a 
while—this cozy l iving room 
chair highlights your high-
end approach to comfort 
and style.

Win
      

$5,000!
UP TO

your purchase
Pay using your store credit card between February 1-28, 2026 and you‘ll automatically be entered to win the 
value of your purchase up to $5000! 
Contest is open to legal residents of Canada that are of the age of majority and the primary account 
holder of a Fairstone-issued Credit Card with a participating Retailer. Enter by making a purchase using 
your Fairstone-issued Credit Card at a participating Retailer or by the ‘no purchase’ method.  Winner 
will be selected in March 9th, 2026 and the prize will be fulfilled by end of April 2026. Correct answer to 
mathematical skill-testing question required. Contest rules  at fairstone.ca/drsg-rules

Financing provided by

Tight Top Medium
600 Posture Touch Pocket Coils. 
EssentialEdge Coil Support

Twin Mattress       $499.99
Double Mattress  $549.99
King Mattress       $899.99
Base sold separately.

Mollie

$599 after
savings

$25/mth

Queen Mattress

save
$400

$699 after
savings

6.2 cu. ft. 
Electric Dryer
With Sanifresh cycle.
GTX34EBMRWS

$699 after
savings

$29/
mth

per piece



Visit us online! Research more about our products today!
www.schwartzfurniture.com

7 Piece 
Dining Suite
Includes table 
and 6 chairs

6 Piece 
Dining Suite
Includes table, bench 
and 4 chairs

Matching Reclining Loveseat   $1449.99
Matching Recliner   $849.99

Matching Reclining Loveseat   $947.99
Matching Recliner   $597.99

Its waterfall back design 
and doubly plump pil low 
top arms team up with 
soft chenil le fabric to go 
for the goal . 

Indulge your lust for comfort and love 
for contemporary design with this 
reclining sofa.

5 Piece 
Dining Suite
Includes table 
and 4 chairs

4 Piece Sectional with 
FREE Ottoman

save
$1000

    Big 
Winter Sale

Interest Free with Equal Payments for 24 Months* 

* on approved credit. Terms & conditions apply. see store associate for full details.

Lanna

$2199 after
savings

$92/mth

FREE Ottoman

Pullout 
Sleeper Sofa

Lucy

$899 after
savings

$38/mth

save
$600

Fabric Sofa

Matching Loveseat  $849.99
Matching Chair & 1/2  $699.99

Heartcort save
$400$899 after

savings

$38/mth

Reclining SofaTulen
$999 after

savings

$42/mth

save
$500

Reclining SofaLavenhorne
$1499 after

savings

$63/mth

save
$700

Reclining 
Sofa

Foreside

$1199 after
savings

$50/mth

save
$600

Matching Reclining Loveseat   $1149.99
Matching Recliner   $749.99

Designed to put you in the lap of 
luxury, the generously scaled seating—
wrapped in plush and practical 
Next-Gen Nuvella™ upholstery—
sports pil low-wrapped armrests and 
curvaceously cushioned head-neck 
support for feel-good flair.

Portland

$1499 after
savings

$63/mth

save
$500

Tulane

$1099after
savings

$46/mth

save
$500

Eleanor

$1099after
savings

$46/mth

save
$500



103 years locally owned & operated!

5.9 cu. ft. Electric 
Washer & Dryer 
Laundry Centre
This washer-dryer 

laundry centre from 
GE is ideal for smaller 

homes and apartments 
where extra space is at 
a premium. The centre 

includes a 4.4 cu. ft. 
washer and 5.9 cu. ft. 
dryer, so you can do 

large loads of laundry in 
a stacked, space-saving 

design that can be 
tucked in a closet.  

GUD27ESMMWW

18.6 cu. ft. Bottom Mount Refrigerator 
MDE19DTNKWW

3.5 cu. ft. Chest Freezer 
ECF35W

7 cu. ft. Chest Freezer 
With basket. 
ECF71W

12 cu. ft. 
Top Mount 
Fridge
MFF123W

5.0 cu. ft. Front Load Washer
With Active Water Jet.  
WA44A3205AW

7.2 cu. ft. Dryer
With sensor dry.
DVE45T3200W

6.1 cu. ft. Top Load Washer 
with Agitator
In Navy Steel.  WA53CG7155AD

7.4 cu. ft. Electric Dryer
With Pet Care and Steam in Navy Steel.
DVE54CG7155DA

$899 after
savings

$38/mth

1.6 cu. ft. Over the Range Microwave Oven 
Convenience cooking controls offer quick and easy oven 
operation  2-Speed 300 CFM venting for effective removal of 
smoke, steam and odours.
JVM2160DMWW

$499 after
savings

$21/mth

5 cu. ft. Electric Standard Cleaning Range 
Super Large Oven Capacity, Dual Element Bake.
JCBS630DKWW

$849 after
savings

$35/mth

24"Top Control Dishwasher with 
Stainless Steel Tub 
Food disposer prevents clogging in the wash arm. High-
temperature rinse cleans 
and sanitizes dishes.
GDT225SGLWW

$599 after
savings

$25/mth

33" 24.9 cu. ft. Bottom Freezer Refrigerator 
Sliding snack drawer.
Factory-installed icemaker.
GDE25EYKFS $1699 after

savings

$71/mth

1.6 cu. ft. Over the Range Microwave Oven 
JVM1635SFC

$499 after
savings

$21/mth

5 cu. ft. Electric Self Cleaning Range 
Super Large Oven Capacity, Dual Element Bake.
JCB630SVSS

$949 after
savings

$40/mth

Top Control Dishwasher 
Adjustable upper rack. 1-hour wash and dry time.
GBT600SSVFS

$799 after
savings

$33/mth

36" 26 cu. ft. 100 Series French Door Fridge 
With Water & Ice Dispenser.
B36FD10ENS $2799 after

savings

$117/mth

100 Series Slide-In Electric Range 
With rapid pre-heat and Air Fry.
HEF1050MC

24" 100 Premium Series Smart Built-In 
Dishwasher with Home Connect 
Third Rack. 46 dBA .
SHX5AEM5N $899 after

savings

$38/mth

$1999 after
savings

$83/mth

15 cu. ft. 
Frost Free 
Top Mount 
Freezer 
Glass Shelves and 
reversible door 
mount.
EFF148W

$699 after
savings

$29/mth
$749 after

savings

$31/mth
$249 after

savings

$11/mth
$369after

savings

$16/mth

$699after
savings

$29/mth

$799 after
savings

$33/mth

$1149after
savings

$50/mth

$1049after
savings

$44/mth

Profile 5.5 cu. ft. UltraFast 2-in-
1 Washer and Dryer 
Ventless heat pump with no need 
for a dryer vent. Wash and dry large 
loads of laundry in two hours in one 
machine  
PFQ97HSPVDS

$2599 after
savings

$108/mth

$1599 after
savings

$67/mth



Sydney 
30 Reeves Street
Sydney, N.S.  B1P 3C5

Ph. (902) 539-4404
Mon. - Wed. 9am-5pm 
Thurs. 9am-8pm  
Fri.  9am-6pm
Sat. 9am-5pm

Glace Bay 
260 Commercial Street 
Glace Bay, N.S.  B1A 3C4 

Ph: (902) 849-4558
Mon. - Sat. 9am-5pm

North Sydney 
116 King Street 
North Sydney, N.S.  B2A 3R7

Ph: (902) 794-3567
Mon. - Sat. 9am-5pm

Port Hastings
418-1 Highway 4
Port Hastings, N.S.  B9A 1M5

Ph. (902) 625-2300
Mon. - Sat. 9am-5pm Fe
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* A $149.99 administration fee is due at time of purchase. On approved credit. Taxes and delivery fees are not included in price. An annual fee will be charged to your account as set out in the Retail Credit Agreement. See 
store for details. Financing provided by Fairstone Financial Inc. and is subject to all the terms and conditions in your cardholder agreement and the credit promotional plan disclosure statement (collectively the “Account 
Agreement”).
 
The purchase price is divided by the number of months in the credit promotional period to determine equal monthly payments to be made during the credit promotional period. Finance Charges will not accrue on the pur-
chase during the credit promotional period of 24 months if the required minimum payment is made each billing cycle during the credit promotional period when due. The terms of the credit promotional plan will terminate if 
you default under your Account Agreement. On termination or expiry of the credit promotional plan (or for purchases that are not part of the credit promotional plan), the standard APR of 31.99% and the terms of the Regular 
Credit Plan will apply to all outstanding balances owing. This offer is valid up to and including February 28, 2026, cannot be used for previous purchases and cannot be combined with any other offers, promotions or special 
incentive programs. Certain terms and conditions apply. See store and Account Agreement for further information.
 
** See store for details. Every effort is made to ensure the accuracy of prices and content in our flyers. In the unlikely event of an error, a correction will be posted in store.

Medium 10" Profile
Premium Fabric Cover, Super-
Stretch cover with moisture 
wicking fibres to draw moisture 
away from the body to help keep 
sleepers dry and comfortable.

Double Mattress  $1999.99
King Mattress       $2699.99
Base sold separately.

Twin Mattress       $799.99
Double Mattress  $849.99
King Mattress       $1199.99
Base sold separately.

Queen Bedroom Suite
Includes queen bed, dresser, mirror 
& nightstand

2 free pillowstempur    align
(valued at $400)

+

H Y B R I D

Euro Top
8.5" Foam Mattress,
SealySupport HD Foam and Core

Twin Mattress  $299.99
Full Mattress   $399.99
Base sold separately.

Mix & Match

$449 after
savings

$19/mth

Queen Mattress

save
$150

Euro Top Plush
800 Pocket Coils with AirFlow 
Foam Surround Encasement, 
Posturized Centre Support, 
Firm MicroGel, Wool & Hollo 
Fibre

Euro Top Medium
CertiPUR-US® Certified 

SealySupport™ HD Foam, 
PostureTech™ Coil, SolidEdge™, 

Targeted Nano Support 
Coils, SealyLoftTM Quilt with 

MoistureWicking Fibres

Maple Leaf

$799 after
savings

$33/mth

Queen Mattress
Twin Mattress       $699.99
Double Mattress  $749.99
King Mattress       $1099.99
Base sold separately.

save
$800

Cambray

$999after
savings

$42/mth

Queen Mattress

save
$400

Eurotop Medium
800 Pocket Coils, CleanProtect™, 
Stay True® Quilt with 
MoistureProtect™ Fibres, 
CertiPUR-US™ Certified 
SealySupport™ Gel HD Foam, 
Targeted Gel Memory Foam

Gisele

Twin Mattress       $899.99
Double Mattress  $949.99
King Mattress       $1299.99
Base sold separately.

save
$700

Euro Top Plush
1250 Pocket Coils 
with AirFlow 
Foam Surround 
Encasement, 
Posturized Centre 
Support, BluTek Gel 
Visco, Firm MicroGel, 
Wool & Hollo Fibre

Freeport

$899 after
savings

$38/mth

Queen Mattress

Twin Mattress       $1199.99
Double Mattress  $1249.99
King Mattress       $1699.99
Base sold separately.

$1299 after
savings

$54/mth

Queen Mattress

save
$500

Tempur-Sense

$2199 after
savings

$92/mth

Queen Mattress

save
$800

Parkridge

$1799 after
savings

$75/mth

save
$800

Harlow
Canadian Made Pine

Queen Panel Bed

$999 after
savings

$42/mth Dresser  $1399.99  •  Mirror  $349.99  •  Night Table $449.99  •  Chest  $999

Stella
Canadian 
Made Pine

save
$500

Queen Panel Bed

$1199 after
savings

$50/mth Dresser  $1699.99  •  Mirror  $349.99  •  Night Table $499.99  •  Chest  $1099

save
$600

    Big 
Winter Sale
Interest Free with Equal Payments for 24 Months* 

* on approved credit. Terms & conditions apply. see store associate for full details.


